
 

新界青衣長青邨青葵樓 309-314室       電話：2435 8799    傳真：2436 9227       
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通告編號:004/02-/2022 

K1 class purchasing books in the first semester of 2022-2023 
(Please note that the purchase of educational supplies is purely voluntary, parents can 
choose according to their individual needs or purchase in any bookstore.) 
 
Dear parents, 

Please select the required books from the price list below. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Return slip 

 I  agree  /  disagree to entrust the school to purchase the books for the first semester 

 of 2022-2023. 

       Items        Publisher   Price      Sub-total 
(A) B00ks 
Fun Around Us 1 
Fun Around Us 1IP 
我上學了 
身體動一動 
顏色變變變 
動物王國 
變大變小 
我上學了(學習單) 
身體動一動(學習單) 
顏色變變變(學習單) 
動物王國(學習單) 
變大變小(學習單) 
幼兒數學新思維(1) 
數學新思維活動冊(1) 
小腳板走天路(1) 
小腳板動腦筋(1) 

 
Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Religious Education Resource Centre 
Religious Education Resource Centre 
 

     $   
54.60      
46.20      
58.00      
58.00      
58.00      
58.00      
58.00      
14.00      
14.00      
14.00      
14.00      
14.00      
82.50      

28.80      
12.40      

(Total purchase of the whole set :$ 584.5)                 Total : $ 
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通告編號:004/02-/2022 

K2 class purchasing books in the first semester of 2022-2023 
(Please note that the purchase of educational supplies is purely voluntary, parents can 
choose according to their individual needs or purchase in any bookstore.) 
 
 Dear parents,  

Please select the required books from the price list below. 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Return slip 

 I  agree  /  disagree to entrust the school to purchase the books for the first semester 

 of 2022-2023. 

       Items        Publisher   Price       Sub-total 

(A) 圖書 
Fun Around Us 3 
Fun Around Us 3IP 
好朋友 
健康的我 
小種子 
走進紙王國 
購物小幫手 
好朋友(學習單) 
健康的我(學習單) 
小種子(學習單) 
走進紙王國(學習單) 
購物小幫手(學習單) 
幼兒數學新思維(3) 
數學新思維活動冊(3) 
小腳板走天路(3) 
小腳板動腦筋(3) 

 
Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Religious Education Resource Centre 
Religious Education Resource Centre 

    $   
54.60      
46.20      
64.00      
64.00      
64.00      
64.00      
64.00      
14.00      
14.00      
14.00      
14.00      
14.00      
82.50      

28.80      
12.40      

(Total purchase of the whole set : $614.5)                 Total : $ 
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                                               通告編號:004/02-/2022 

K3 class purchasing books in the first semester of 2022-2023 
(Please note that the purchase of educational supplies is purely voluntary, parents can 
choose according to their individual needs or purchase in any bookstore.) 
 
 Dear parents,  

Please select the required books from the price list below. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Return slip 

 I  agree  /  disagree to entrust the school to purchase the books for the first semester 

 of 2022-2023. 

       Items        Publisher   Price      Sub-total 

(A) 圖書 
Fun Around Us 5 
Fun Around Us 5IP 
快樂的一班 
超級運動會 
奇妙的葉子 
神奇小工具 
過新年(學習單) 
快樂的一班(學習單) 
超級運動會(學習單) 
奇妙的葉子(學習單) 
神奇小工具(學習單) 
過新年(學習單) 
幼兒數學新思維(5) 
數學新思維活動冊(5) 
小腳板走天路(5) 
小腳板動腦筋(5) 

 
Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Educational Publishing House Ltd 

Religious Education Resource Centre 
Religious Education Resource Centre 

$   
54.60   
46.20   
64.00   
64.00   
64.00   
64.00   
64.00   
14.00   
14.00   
14.00   
14.00   
14.00   
82.50   

28.80   
12.40   

(Total purchase of the whole set : $614.5)                 Total : $ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


