

新界青衣長青邨青葵樓 309-314 室

通告編號:004/02-/2022

K1 class purchasing books in the first semester of 2022-2023

(Please note that the purchase of educational supplies is purely voluntary, parents can choose according to their individual needs or purchase in any bookstore.)

Dear parents, Please select the required books from the price list below.
Return slip
I □agree / □disagree to entrust the school to purchase the books for the first semester
of 2022-2023.

Items	Publisher	Price	✓	Sub-total
(A) B00ks		\$		
Fun Around Us 1	Educational Publishing House Ltd	54.60		
Fun Around Us 1IP	Educational Publishing House Ltd	46.20		
我上學了	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	58.00		
身體動一動	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	58.00		
顏色變變變	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	58.00		
動物王國	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	58.00		
變大變小	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	58.00		
我上學了(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
身體動一動(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
顏色變變(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
動物王國(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
變大變小(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
幼兒數學新思維(1)	Educational Publishing House Ltd	82.50		
數學新思維活動冊(1)	Educational Publishing House Ltd			
小腳板走天路(1)	Religious Education Resource Centre	28.80		
小腳板動腦筋(1)	Religious Education Resource Centre	12.40		
(Total purchase of the whole	e set :\$ 584.5)	Total:	\$	1

傳真: 2436 9227 電話: 2435 8799 網址: http://cheungching-nursery.hklss.hk 309-314, Ching Kwai House, Cheung Ching Estate, Tsing Yi, N.T. 承擔Commitment, 憐憫Compassion, 全人Community



通告編號:004/02-/2022

K2 class purchasing books in the first semester of 2022-2023 (*Please note that the purchase of educational supplies is purely voluntary, parents can choose according to their individual needs or purchase in any bookstore.*)

Please select the required books from the price list below.				
<u>Return slip</u>				
I □agree / □disagree to entrust the school to purchase the books for the first semester				
of 2022-2023.				

Items	Publisher	Price	✓	Sub-total
(A) <i>圖書</i>		\$		
Fun Around Us 3	Educational Publishing House Ltd	54.60		
Fun Around Us 3IP	Educational Publishing House Ltd	46.20		
好朋友	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
健康的我	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
小種子	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
走進紙王國	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
購物小幫手	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
好朋友(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
健康的我(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
小種子(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
走進紙王國(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
購物小幫手(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
幼兒數學新思維(3)	Educational Publishing House Ltd	82.50		
數學新思維活動冊(3)	Educational Publishing House Ltd			
小腳板走天路(3)	Religious Education Resource Centre	28.80	П	
小腳板動腦筋(3)	Religious Education Resource Centre	12.40		
(Total purchase of the whole set: \$614.5) Total: \$				•

新界青衣長青邨青葵樓 309-314 室 電話:2435 8799 傳真:2436 9227 309-314, Ching Kwai House, Cheung Ching Estate, Tsing Yi, N.T. 網址:http://cheungching-nursery.hklss.hk <u>承擔Commitment</u>, 憐憫Compassion, 全人Community



新界青衣長青邨青葵樓 309-314 室

309-314, Ching Kwai House, Cheung Ching Estate, Tsing Yi, N.T.

通告編號:004/02-/2022

K3 class purchasing books in the first semester of 2022-2023 (*Please note that the purchase of educational supplies is purely voluntary, parents can choose according to their individual needs or purchase in any bookstore.*)

Dear parents, Please select the required books from the price list below.				
<u>Return slip</u>				
I \Box agree / \Box disagree to entrust the school to purchase the books for the first semester				
of 2022-2023.				

Items	Publisher	Price	✓	Sub-total
(A) 圖書		\$		
Fun Around Us 5	Educational Publishing House Ltd	54.60		
Fun Around Us 5IP	Educational Publishing House Ltd	46.20		
快樂的一班	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
超級運動會	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
奇妙的葉子	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
神奇小工具	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
過新年(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	64.00		
快樂的一班(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
超級運動會(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
奇妙的葉子(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
神奇小工具(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
過新年(學習單)	Modern Educational Research Society, Ltd	14.00		
幼兒數學新思維(5)	Educational Publishing House Ltd	82.50		
數學新思維活動冊(5)	Educational Publishing House Ltd	02.00	_	
小腳板走天路(5)	Religious Education Resource Centre	28.80	П	
小腳板動腦筋(5)	Religious Education Resource Centre	12.40		
(Total purchase of the whole	e set : \$614.5)		\$	

電話: 2435 8799

傳真:2436 9227 網址:http://cheungching-nursery.hklss.hk 承擔Commitment, 憐憫Compassion, 全人Community